
Pachet

I.D.: 46107973

Data publicarii	06.05.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 300,84 RON - 300,84 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM BUC 20 4.62 92.44 17.56 2 CUB HARTIE BUC 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 3 POST IT 75/75 BUC 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 4 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 5 FOARFECA BIROU BUC 5 3.78 18.91 3.59 6 ASCUTITOARE BUC 10 1.68 16.81 3.19 7 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 8 MARKER 2 CAPETE BUC 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 9 TUS ALBASTRU BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 10 PLIC C4 SILICONIC BUC 50 0.29 14.71 2.79 11 PLIC C5 SILICONIC BUC 50 0.21 10.50 2.00 12 EVIDENTIATOR SET SET 5 10.08 50.42 9.58 13 BURETIERA GEL BUC 8 2.94 23.53 4.47
